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Class 2
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Class 3
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67
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Driver

Jamie Jukes
John Davies
Lewis Morgan
Kevin Davies
Llyr Williams
Rhodri Evans
Richard Williams
Stefan "dr" Davies
Malcolm Jones
Steve Knibbs
Gari Evans
Kevin (penclaw) Jones
Nigel Phillips
Dewi Davies
Galen Howells
Tomos Lewis
Roger Holder
Marc Davies
Gordon meakins
Nick Evans
Chris Hand
Cieran Guest
Paul Jones
David " Hookie" John
Dylan Blew James
Wayne Jones
Nick Stepney
Steffan Jones
Benn lewis
Rhydian Morgan

Christopher Wiliams
Darrell George
Andrew "senor" Davies
Huw Evans
Lee Taylor
Huw Howells
Rhys Mcloughlin
Anthony Reynolds
Rhodri Evans
Mike James
Michael Gilbey
Lee James
Geraint Richards
Leighton Miller
Simon Davies
Vivan Jones
James Evans
Jordon Gullick
Dyfrig Davies
Darren Wiliams
Breeze Smorthit
Dafydd Davies
Daniel Bowdler
Arfon Jones
Peter Wake

Andrew Blackburn
Rob Thoams
lestyn Davies
Huw Morris

Carwyn " tyres" Evans
Dan Johnson
Tommy Slack
Lee Williams

Richard Phillips
Lyndon Jones
Aled Evans
Darren Jones
Dion Phillips
Seamus Goddard
Dan James
Andy Evans
Ben Moore
Ben Williams
Kevin Burden
Jamie clifford-Jones

The Autumn Rally 2015

Entry List
Navigator

Dale Bowen
Eurig Davies
Max Freeman
Dylan Jenkins
Dafydd Evans
Emyr Jones
Marc Hughes
Justin Davies
Rhys Jones
Dorian Evans
Nia Hughes
Dilwyn john
Jason Sugden
Greg Leeman
Johnny Hands
Dafydd-sion Lloyd
Peter Barnard
Jon Hawkins
Nathan Davies
Rob Stephens
Mark Rodway
Leighton Williams
Marc Lloyd
Alun Ginn
Jason Davies
Andrew Gaunt
Matt Rees
Ceri Davies
Leon Shorney
Carwyn James

Mark Kehrein
Arwel Thomas
lan Taylor
Tomos Evans
Andy Davies
Hefin Jenkins
Daniel Pidgeon
Geraint Jones
Aled Polish Jones
Aled Johnson
John Gilbey
Alec Morris
lestyn Pynn
Dean Wiltshire
Meredith Roberts
Gary Thomas
Ffion Davies
Ellie Williams
Natasha Roberts
Wayne (sparks) Davies
Jamie Mills
Irfon Richards
Elgan Davies
Christian Coleman
Nathan Rees

Steve Greenfield
Jess James
Ben Duke
Daniel Irving
Andrew Davies
Geth Johnson
Daniel Belcher
Andrew Jones
Martin Morris
Dafydd Williams
Nerys Williams
Rhydian Jones
Aled James
David Marchant
Hefin Jones
Mark Sugden
Sadie Henthorn
James Johnson Davies
Bedwyr Harries
Ben Saunders

Sponsered by Falcon Hotel & John Morgan Autoparts

Car

Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 Gti
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Proton
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Proton
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza
Proton
Toyota Corolla
BMW E30
Renault clio
Citreon Xsara
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206 Gti
Peugeot 206 Gti
Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus ST170
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 gti

Ctireon C2
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Esort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
BMW Compact
Ford Escort mk2
Vauxhall Astra
Proton
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Focus st170
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Sierra
Ford Escort
Peugeot 306 gti 6
Ford Sierra
Toyota Celica GT4

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Subaru Impreza
BMW Compact
Toyota Corolla
Citreon C2
Peugeot 205 Gti
Proton Satria
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 206 gti
Proton
BMW 318 Comapct
Proton
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 gti
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX5

Reg No

G792 LHH
J62)BP

MHO04 UFL
NHK 212V
YLW 847S
MTG 910P
MLL959S

DRY656T
RNX 613W
H7 NBP
E305 KHT
COA 664V
NBH 894P
1666 AMA
S$351 XMP
CX52 vov
D714 VFE
G765 ADE
RJ52 KGP
SC51 DME
N611JCR
B13 WDJ
NCO5 SYJ
S391 KFP
WRO02 YBE
V226 MEC
D98 TOD

CW54 TOS
S603 DBB
GBW 791S
R655 AEY
X367 BYD
G502 RMW
C424)GC
N823 TRX
YAA 618V
G143 FW
WV52 NBD
R536 RHY
F150 UJS
M553 NOH
G604 SKO
H383 HLU

P136 UKG
GRO3 OTE
PCY 543G
K372 EHJ
DLC 170T
P383 NKR
K117 ATG
G943 JEY

V816 DFH
BDE 442V
E420 DPE
F775 OPC
X68 ADP
X395 UPB
T921 YBX
LGO7 UJK
FA5 SPG
NL52 SKW
D221 RUX
YD52 PLX
GNO3 UHV
W822 TLA
Y69 ACL
N279 MDE
G759 XNA
G135TYR
E428 RCL
S363 RNA

cc

1998
2093

1999
1998
1988
2000
1998
1800

1996
1834
1297
2000
1998
1796
2500
1800
1597
1986
1998
1996
2495
1998
1997
2500
1998
1600
1905

1998
1389
1993
2500
2500
1580
1905
1900
2000
1998
1796
1298
1900
1294
1598
1600
1988
1275
1600
1596
2000
1998
1998
1998
2000

1998
1993
1580
1900
2500
1900
1332
1587
1900
1300
1900
1997
1800
1900
1798
1587
1580
1900
1600
1840

Awards

u21

U1400

u21

u21

u21

U1400

u21

U1400

U1400

M/u21
U21/U1400/M
u21/m

u21/m
u21
u21
u21
u21
U21/U1400

U1400

u21
u21

u21



